
2022 Elgin HS Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:22:02.07 34

2 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:23:04.56 65

3 Newcastle High School 00:23:13.74 76

4 Bishop McGuinness High School JV 00:24:16.20 120

5 Blanchard High School 00:24:22.91 121

6 Duncan High School 00:24:37.71 127

7 Altus High School 00:25:17.76 149

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Elgin High School 00:24:28.38 4

Lawton MacArthur High School 00:26:13.58 3

Duncan High School JV 00:27:12.07 3

Lawton High School 00:29:23.71 3

Altus High School JV 00:28:58.97 3

Newcastle High School JV 00:27:48.25 2

Lawton Eisenhower High School
JV

00:26:35.01 1

Blanchard High School JV 00:32:48.48 1
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2022 Elgin HS Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:22:02.07 7 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1386 Gracelyn Blevins 00:21:34.55 2

2 7 1389 Alessandra Grella 00:21:49.97 6

3 8 1390 Magnolia Kirt 00:22:05.70 7

4 9 1391 Victoria Whitbeck 00:22:11.71 8

5 12 1387 Coffey Collier 00:22:28.40 11

6 13 1388 Olivia Fosbenner 00:22:47.76 (12)

7 23 1385 Emery Atchison 00:24:09.72 (21)

2 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:23:04.56 7 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1413 Queen Harvey 00:21:33.95 1

2 10 1414 Kaniyah Jones 00:22:22.24 9

3 14 1416 Danielle Tomah 00:23:14.31 13

4 21 1415 Skylar Myers 00:23:57.74 19

5 25 1417 Victoria Wright 00:24:14.57 23

6 50 1411 Brandy Barnett 00:26:37.38 (38)

7 66 1412 Morgan Emerson 00:28:22.15 (44)

3 Newcastle High School 00:23:13.74 7 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1429 Ashlyn Vasquez 00:21:45.34 5

2 11 1430 Bella Allen 00:22:24.15 10

3 16 1432 Cadence Howard 00:23:24.21 14

4 17 1431 Rylee Heskew 00:23:27.19 15

5 35 1433 Marisa Moring 00:25:07.78 32

6 57 1434 Daelyn Fulton 00:26:58.64 (40)

7 65 1435 Ava Wright 00:28:08.31 (43)

4 Bishop McGuinness High School JV 00:24:16.20 24 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 3546 Margaret Knudtson 00:24:06.12 20

2 24 3562 Anna Willis 00:24:10.07 22

3 27 3548 Olivia LaForge 00:24:16.06 25

4 28 3543 Bellah Foster 00:24:23.74 26

5 29 3557 Maria Raglow 00:24:25.04 27

6 30 3538 Sydney Bohanon 00:24:32.61 (28)

7 34 3547 Clara Koktavy 00:25:01.35 (31)

5 Blanchard High School 00:24:22.91 6 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1392 Abby Lee 00:21:38.14 3

2 20 1395 Riley Haynes 00:23:54.77 18

3 33 1394 Hope Rhoads 00:24:49.89 30

4 37 1396 Shyann Clark 00:25:22.38 34

5 44 1393 Ryen Menefee 00:26:09.35 36

6 60 1397 Megan Elam 00:27:27.98 (41)

6 Duncan High School 00:24:37.71 6 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 1400 Charlee Lafee 00:23:34.18 16

2 19 1399 Lenexa Brashears 00:23:40.07 17

3 26 1402 Jasmine Morales 00:24:15.18 24
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2022 Elgin HS Girls 5k

4 36 1404 Kylee Sheppard 00:25:08.47 33

5 46 1405 Jentry Seeberger 00:26:30.65 37

6 69 1403 Kahlen Wininger 00:28:37.19 (45)

7 Altus High School 00:25:17.76 7 149

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1384 Aunika Black 00:21:39.84 4

2 32 1383 Emily Davis 00:24:35.99 29

3 40 1378 Jasmine Nunez 00:25:39.81 35

4 53 1381 Daisy Dempsey 00:26:45.03 39

5 63 1382 Elaina Michelle Johnson 00:27:48.13 42

6 77 1380 Hannah Bearden 00:29:57.45 (46)

7 80 1379 Cyanne Davis 00:30:24.12 (47)
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2022 Elgin HS Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 1409 Audrey Mcelhaney JR 00:19:46.94 Elgin High School

2 1 1413 Queen Harvey JR 00:21:33.95 Lawton Eisenhower High School

3 2 1386 Gracelyn Blevins SR 00:21:34.55 Bishop McGuinness High School

4 3 1392 Abby Lee SO 00:21:38.14 Blanchard High School

5 4 1384 Aunika Black FR 00:21:39.84 Altus High School

6 5 1429 Ashlyn Vasquez SR 00:21:45.34 Newcastle High School

7 6 1389 Alessandra Grella FR 00:21:49.97 Bishop McGuinness High School

8 7 1390 Magnolia Kirt JR 00:22:05.70 Bishop McGuinness High School

9 8 1391 Victoria Whitbeck SR 00:22:11.71 Bishop McGuinness High School

10 9 1414 Kaniyah Jones SR 00:22:22.24 Lawton Eisenhower High School

11 10 1430 Bella Allen FR 00:22:24.15 Newcastle High School

12 11 1387 Coffey Collier SO 00:22:28.40 Bishop McGuinness High School

13 (12) 1388 Olivia Fosbenner SR 00:22:47.76 Bishop McGuinness High School

14 13 1416 Danielle Tomah FR 00:23:14.31 Lawton Eisenhower High School

15 0 1408 Kendyl Marrero SR 00:23:22.41 Elgin High School

16 14 1432 Cadence Howard SR 00:23:24.21 Newcastle High School

17 15 1431 Rylee Heskew FR 00:23:27.19 Newcastle High School

18 16 1400 Charlee Lafee FR 00:23:34.18 Duncan High School

19 17 1399 Lenexa Brashears SO 00:23:40.07 Duncan High School

20 18 1395 Riley Haynes SO 00:23:54.77 Blanchard High School

21 19 1415 Skylar Myers SO 00:23:57.74 Lawton Eisenhower High School

22 20 3546 Margaret Knudtson JR 00:24:06.12 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

23 (21) 1385 Emery Atchison JR 00:24:09.72 Bishop McGuinness High School

24 22 3562 Anna Willis FR 00:24:10.07 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

25 23 1417 Victoria Wright JR 00:24:14.57 Lawton Eisenhower High School

26 24 1402 Jasmine Morales JR 00:24:15.18 Duncan High School

27 25 3548 Olivia LaForge SR 00:24:16.06 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

28 26 3543 Bellah Foster FR 00:24:23.74 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

29 27 3557 Maria Raglow SR 00:24:25.04 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

30 (28) 3538 Sydney Bohanon JR 00:24:32.61 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

31 0 1426 Jazmin Gallichan SR 00:24:34.65 Lawton MacArthur High School

32 29 1383 Emily Davis SO 00:24:35.99 Altus High School

33 30 1394 Hope Rhoads SR 00:24:49.89 Blanchard High School

34 (31) 3547 Clara Koktavy JR 00:25:01.35 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

35 32 1433 Marisa Moring SR 00:25:07.78 Newcastle High School

36 33 1404 Kylee Sheppard FR 00:25:08.47 Duncan High School

37 34 1396 Shyann Clark JR 00:25:22.38 Blanchard High School

38 0 1407 Hannah Keahbone SO 00:25:26.20 Elgin High School

39 0 3559 Vanesa Rangel SO 00:25:35.47 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

40 35 1378 Jasmine Nunez FR 00:25:39.81 Altus High School

41 0 3569 Emma Allen SR 00:25:41.13 Newcastle High School JV

42 0 3537 Blair BillenMills SO 00:25:46.13 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

43 0 3552 Zoe Mccarthy SO 00:25:56.61 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

44 36 1393 Ryen Menefee SO 00:26:09.35 Blanchard High School

45 0 3540 Lily Childers FR 00:26:28.44 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

46 37 1405 Jentry Seeberger SR 00:26:30.65 Duncan High School

47 0 3554 Graycen Mckone FR 00:26:32.07 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

48 0 3566 Mallory Moreno SO 00:26:33.65 Duncan High School JV

49 0 3568 Rachael Beydler SO 00:26:35.01 Lawton Eisenhower High School JV

50 (38) 1411 Brandy Barnett FR 00:26:37.38 Lawton Eisenhower High School

51 0 3565 Fatima Caoile SO 00:26:40.01 Duncan High School JV
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2022 Elgin HS Girls 5k

52 0 1422 Karsyn Wahlen JR 00:26:40.76 Lawton High School

53 39 1381 Daisy Dempsey SR 00:26:45.03 Altus High School

54 0 3549 Anna LaForge FR 00:26:50.46 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

55 0 3556 Kaylee Perkins FR 00:26:51.40 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

56 0 1428 Kaylee Moody SO 00:26:54.04 Lawton MacArthur High School

57 (40) 1434 Daelyn Fulton SO 00:26:58.64 Newcastle High School

58 0 1425 Kat Galleposo FR 00:27:12.05 Lawton MacArthur High School

59 0 3539 Presley Cates FR 00:27:20.10 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

60 (41) 1397 Megan Elam JR 00:27:27.98 Blanchard High School

61 0 3555 Catherine Parent FR 00:27:28.23 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

62 0 3535 Jiselle Julian SO 00:27:40.75 Altus High School JV

63 42 1382 Elaina Michelle Johnson FR 00:27:48.13 Altus High School

64 0 3550 Reese Love FR 00:27:58.74 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

65 (43) 1435 Ava Wright SO 00:28:08.31 Newcastle High School

66 (44) 1412 Morgan Emerson SO 00:28:22.15 Lawton Eisenhower High School

67 0 3567 Blakely Stulir FR 00:28:22.55 Duncan High School JV

68 0 3545 Gabrielle Horton FR 00:28:27.27 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

69 (45) 1403 Kahlen Wininger FR 00:28:37.19 Duncan High School

70 0 3560 Ella Thomas JR 00:29:13.99 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

71 0 1410 Hannah Shutts JR 00:29:17.97 Elgin High School

72 0 3544 Kylee Hart SO 00:29:23.88 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

73 0 3533 Addison Woodward FR 00:29:34.65 Altus High School JV

74 0 3534 Ashly Ashly Vasquez FR 00:29:41.53 Altus High School JV

75 0 3570 Ella Whitmore FR 00:29:55.38 Newcastle High School JV

76 0 3553 Addison Mccoy FR 00:29:57.26 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

77 (46) 1380 Hannah Bearden SR 00:29:57.45 Altus High School

78 0 3542 Veronica Eakins FR 00:30:08.08 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

79 0 3561 Angela Williams FR 00:30:13.41 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

80 (47) 1379 Cyanne Davis FR 00:30:24.12 Altus High School

81 0 1418 Tamryn Anderson JR 00:30:35.59 Lawton High School

82 0 1423 Mireya Alcala SO 00:30:54.79 Lawton High School

83 0 3536 Emma Bannister SR 00:30:56.50 Bishop McGuinness High School JV

84 0 3563 Brooklyn Adams SO 00:32:48.48 Blanchard High School JV
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